
$3,299,000

12300 67TH AVE, PINECREST, FL, 33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Rare Pinecrest Acre Opportunity – 4BD/3BA Pool Home on 40,685
SF Lot Beautiful 4-bedroom, 3-bath ranch-style home on a gated
40,685 SF corner lot in the heart of Pinecrest. This one-story
residence offers a spacious 2,700 SF layout with abundant natural
light, large closets, and an open-plan design ideal for family living
and entertaining. Enjoy […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2700 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2700 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 40685 sq ft SubdivisionName: MARK III EST

ListOfficeName: Related ISG Realty, LLC. GarageSpaces: 2

View: None ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11796485

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1971

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MARK III EST Exterior material: Concrete Block
Construction

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Central

Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Electric
Vehicle Charging Station(s)

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry, Utility
Room/Laundry

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: None

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Built-In Grill PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


